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Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Wilde - (826379) - Deepings SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
35.20 369 F 05/05/19  South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet Spalding Deepings 3
35.69 354 H 24/11/18 Boston ASC 14th Open Meet Grantham Deepings 3
36.51 330 H 12/05/19 Deepings SC Club Championships 2019 Deeping Deepings 4
36.60 328 H 10/03/18 The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Deepings 3
36.63 327 H 20/01/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 Grantham Deepings 2
37.21 312 H 22/04/18 Deepings Club Championships 2018 Deepings LC Deepings 4
37.46 306 H 18/11/17  Boston ASC 13th Open Meet Grantham Deepings 3
37.72 299 H 30/09/17 Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017 Deeping Deepings 3
37.80 298 H 08/04/17 The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Deepings 3
38.17 289 H 11/06/17 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet Grantham Deepings 3
38.97 272 H 01/11/20 Deepings SC Market Deeping LC Deepings 0
39.35 264 H 18/06/17 Deeping Club Championships Deeping Deepings 4
40.55 241 H 26/11/16 Louth MeridianMeet Louth Deepings 3
41.35 227 H 19/11/16  Boston Club 12th Open Meet Grantham Deepings 3
4213 215 H 17/07/16 Deepings Club Championships 2016 Deeping Deepings 4
42.21 214 H 19/03/16 Grantham Grand Prix Grantham Deepings 3
42.28 212 H 01/10/16 Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2016 Deeping Deepings 3
42.78 205 H 09/04/16 The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Deepings 3
43.74 192 H 22/11/15  Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet Grantham 3
44.97 177 H 19/07/15 Deeping Club Championships Peterborough 4
46.51 160 H 10/04/15  The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester 3
46.54 159 H 03/10/15 Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015 Peterborough 3
4717 153 H 23/11/14 Deepings Club Championships Deepings 4
47.29 152 H 04/10/14 Rob Welbourn Open Meet Deeping 3
47.54 149 H 24/05/15 Chatteris & March Fenland Open Meet Whittlesey 3
47.96 145 H 04/01/15  Boston 10th Open Meet Grantham 3

40 4n 444 40maHE Ammtlomn Memnd Pl NMani AN A ANA T [ PRI

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYS?I'EMS



“40.19
48.47
52.18
52.53
52.63
53.02

53.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
38.97
36.51
35.20
35.69
37.21
36.60
36.63
37.46
37.72
39.35
38.17
37.80
40.55
41.35
42.28
42.13
42.78
42.21
43.74
46.54
44.97
47.54
48.13
46.51
48.47
47.96
47.17
47.29
53.02
52.63
52.53
52.18
53.68

Copyright 2024

141
113
111
110
108
104

WA Pts

272
330
369
354
312
328
327
306
299
264
289
298
241
227
212
215
205
214
192
159
177
149
144
160
141

153
152
108
110
111
113
104

I I I I I I

Round

r r r r r r r r r r* r r r r ¥ r I r r I r I r I T T T IT IT T ™M I I

10/U4/ 10
24/01/15
05/10/13
25/01/14
12/04/14
25/05/14
04/05/13

Date

01/11/20
12/05/19
05/05/19
24/1118
22/04/18
10/03/18
20/01/18
18/11/17
30/09/17
18/06/17
11/06/17
08/04/17
26/11/16
19/11/16
01/10/16
17/07/16
09/04/16
19/03/16
22/11/15
03/10/15
19/07/15
24/05/15
18/04/15
10/04/15
24/01/15
04/01/15
23/11/14
04/10/14
25/05/14
12/04/14
25/01/14
05/10/13
04/05/13

QAU ATdlNU FHX VIEEL 2U 14 2U 10
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015

Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013
Grantham Grand Prix Meet

Grantham Grand Prix Meet

March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland Open

South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet

Meet
Deepings SC
Deepings SC Club Championships 2019
South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet
Boston ASC 14th Open Meet
Deepings Club Championships 2018
The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Boston ASC 13th Open Meet
Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017
Deeping Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet
Louth MeridianMeet
Boston Club 12th Open Meet
Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2016
Deepings Club Championships 2016
The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet
Grantham Grand Prix
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet
Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015
Deeping Club Championships
Chatteris & March Fenland Open Meet
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
Boston 10th Open Meet
Deepings Club Championships
Rob Welbourn Open Meet
March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland Open
Grantham Grand Prix Meet
Grantham Grand Prix Meet
Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013

South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet

ardariuidin
Grantham
Deepings

Grantham
Grantham
Whittlesey

Spalding

Venue

Market Deeping LC
Deeping
Spalding
Grantham
Deepings LC
Braunstone
Grantham
Grantham
Deeping
Deeping
Grantham
Braunstone
Louth
Grantham
Deeping
Deeping
Braunstone
Grantham
Grantham
Peterborough
Peterborough
Whittlesey
Grantham
Leicester
Grantham
Grantham
Deepings
Deeping
Whittlesey
Grantham
Grantham
Deepings

Spalding

Pag§2/2

3
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 3

Club Swam Under Level

Deepings 0
Deepings 4
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 4
Deepings 3
Deepings 2
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 4
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 4
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
3
3
4
3
3
3
3
3
4
3
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



