Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Wilde - (826379) - Deepings SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
35.20	369	F	05/05/19	South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3
35.69	354	Н	24/11/18	Boston ASC 14th Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
36.51	330	Н	12/05/19	Deepings SC Club Championships 2019	Deeping	Deepings	4
36.60	328	Н	10/03/18	The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Deepings	3
36.63	327	Н	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Deepings	2
37.21	312	Н	22/04/18	Deepings Club Championships 2018	Deepings LC	Deepings	4
37.46	306	Н	18/11/17	Boston ASC 13th Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
37.72	299	Н	30/09/17	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017	Deeping	Deepings	3
37.80	298	Н	08/04/17	The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Deepings	3
38.17	289	Н	11/06/17	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
38.97	272	Н	01/11/20	Deepings SC	Market Deeping LC	Deepings	0
39.35	264	Н	18/06/17	Deeping Club Championships	Deeping	Deepings	4
40.55	241	Н	26/11/16	Louth MeridianMeet	Louth	Deepings	3
41.35	227	Н	19/11/16	Boston Club 12th Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
42.13	215	Н	17/07/16	Deepings Club Championships 2016	Deeping	Deepings	4
42.21	214	Н	19/03/16	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Deepings	3
42.28	212	Н	01/10/16	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2016	Deeping	Deepings	3
42.78	205	Н	09/04/16	The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Deepings	3
43.74	192	Н	22/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
44.97	177	Н	19/07/15	Deeping Club Championships	Peterborough		4
46.51	160	Н	10/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
46.54	159	Н	03/10/15	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015	Peterborough		3
47.17	153	Н	23/11/14	Deepings Club Championships	Deepings		4
47.29	152	Н	04/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
47.54	149	Н	24/05/15	Chatteris & March Fenland Open Meet	Whittlesey		3
47.96	145	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
right 2024	444	ш	10/01/15	Crontham Crand Driv Most 2014 2015	Crantham	Powered By SPOR	20,4075

Page 2 / 2		Granmanı	Graniliani Grand Fiix Meel 2014 2015	10/04/10	п	144	40.10
0							
3		Grantham	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	24/01/15	Н	141	48.47
3	Deepings	Deepings	Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013	05/10/13	Н	113	52.18
3	Deepings	Grantham	Grantham Grand Prix Meet	25/01/14	Н	111	52.53
3	Deepings	Grantham	Grantham Grand Prix Meet	12/04/14	Н	110	52.63
3	Deepings	Whittlesey	March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland Open	25/05/14	Н	108	53.02
3	Deepings	Spalding	South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet	04/05/13	Н	104	53.68

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.97	272	Н	01/11/20	Deepings SC	Market Deeping LC	Deepings	0
36.51	330	Н	12/05/19	Deepings SC Club Championships 2019	Deeping	Deepings	4
35.20	369	F	05/05/19	South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3
35.69	354	Н	24/11/18	Boston ASC 14th Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
37.21	312	Н	22/04/18	Deepings Club Championships 2018	Deepings LC	Deepings	4
36.60	328	Н	10/03/18	The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Deepings	3
36.63	327	Н	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Deepings	2
37.46	306	Н	18/11/17	Boston ASC 13th Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
37.72	299	Н	30/09/17	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017	Deeping	Deepings	3
39.35	264	Н	18/06/17	Deeping Club Championships	Deeping	Deepings	4
38.17	289	Н	11/06/17	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
37.80	298	Н	08/04/17	The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Deepings	3
40.55	241	Н	26/11/16	Louth MeridianMeet	Louth	Deepings	3
41.35	227	Н	19/11/16	Boston Club 12th Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
42.28	212	Н	01/10/16	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2016	Deeping	Deepings	3
42.13	215	Н	17/07/16	Deepings Club Championships 2016	Deeping	Deepings	4
42.78	205	Н	09/04/16	The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Deepings	3
42.21	214	Н	19/03/16	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Deepings	3
43.74	192	Н	22/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
46.54	159	Н	03/10/15	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015	Peterborough		3
44.97	177	Н	19/07/15	Deeping Club Championships	Peterborough		4
47.54	149	Н	24/05/15	Chatteris & March Fenland Open Meet	Whittlesey		3
48.13	144	Н	18/04/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
46.51	160	Н	10/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
48.47	141	Н	24/01/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
47.96	145	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
47.17	153	Н	23/11/14	Deepings Club Championships	Deepings		4
47.29	152	Н	04/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
53.02	108	Н	25/05/14	March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland Open	Whittlesey	Deepings	3
52.63	110	Н	12/04/14	Grantham Grand Prix Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
52.53	111	Н	25/01/14	Grantham Grand Prix Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
52.18	113	Н	05/10/13	Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013	Deepings	Deepings	3
53.68	104	Н	04/05/13	South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS